
b 1. CON I ..ACT 800000 gagog opg,gggg ,

.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
g

4. REQUISt T IOfg.*URCHASE MEQ. NO. S. PROJECT t40. gf epplice64c) |

7fMLNOMLNT/MOOH 8 CAT 40N NO. |A.U tLCT8 E
E

M - RFPA Dated 11/30/93
Eight (8) 7. AOutNtSTERLD OY #f other then Jtem 6) g

u assVEO " coac

i.5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
iivision of Contracts & Property Management - Q
'ashington, DC 20555 MS: P-902 _

eA. AMENOMENT OF 504.4C4 TAT GON NO.(/)
3TNAME AND ADDRELS OF CONT RACTOR (Na, street, county Kiste sad ZIP Code)*

US Small Business Administration
500 W. Madison St., Atrium Ctr., Suite 1250 es. DATEO <ses srsu us

IL 60661
Chicago, Intern 5 tion 01 CorporationNORCON,

loa. M@tF 8CATMN OF CONT RACT/OROCH-531 South Plymouth Uburt, Suite 104, Chicago, IL 60605 "- SBA-7700-91-1384
Yincipal. Investigator / Technical NRC-30-91-256

Saturnino Noriega too.O^iED sssenur us:ontact:
Celephewvi No. ( 312) 922-15SS

| FACILITY CODE

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONSO is oot e,.
:OoE

] The above swmbend soficitation is amended as set forth in Item 14.The hour and date w.:fied fo'r seceipt of Offers O is eetendes.-

Offers must adtnowledge receipt of tNs amendment prior e the hour and date speelfied in the solicitation or as amorded.tv one of the following methodscopies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledgine receipt of this amendment on eedicopy of the offerRE OF YOUR ACKNoWLEDG.
. ended.

submitted; or (c) By esperate letter or telegram whidi includes a reference to the solicitation ard amendment twmbers. FAlt.tJ(el By completing items 8 and 15 ord rwtumkig _ FIED MAY RESULT

MENTTO BE RECEfvED AT THE PLACE OCSIGNATED FOR THE RECElf'TOF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIdb l emor

letter +Mjed each telegreen or letter makes reference to the so8Ecitation and this e.
4.4.and is roodhed prior to the opening hour anIN REJCfTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendmentwu desire to change an offer aireedy submitted.eud Wience moy be ma e y se epr-

d dete spedfied.
-

12. pun 1 eNG AND APPROPRf A7 80N DATA S/ mrf sittdj
493-20-617-008 09318 B0C: 252T APPN: 31X0200 Obligate: $15,000.00

13.THIS (TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
(T MODIFIES THE CONTRAQJ/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.(SpdNffeucherityf THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN It EM 34 ARE MADE IN T HE CON

A. THtS OHANGE ORDCR IS 8$$UED PURSUANT TO:N 1 RACY ORDER NO. SN $T EM loa.
i i goffice,

3.TMC AsovC NUMBEREO CONTRACT / ORDER ES SAOOtFiCO TO RErtICT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGC$ (such as changes n pay n
warrietJoe dese,escJ SET FORTH SN ETEM 14.PUR$UANT TO THC AUTHOR 6TY OF FAR 43.103(e).

C.1Hl$ $UP5*t.iMLNTAL AGRELMENT s$ ENTERED 4NTO PURSUANT TO AUTHOR 4TY OFs

0.01HLR 45pectly type of modsliewtion and authority)

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor b isnot. O i. , equi,ed to sign this occurnent and return
copies to the issuing ottice.

t tvec t snetter sehere (east 44c.)
34. DESCR89180N OF AMENOMENI/5dOOffiCAT 40N (Orgentsed try ()cFeection Aideddags,incieding solseiterion/contree es

SEE ATTACHED <

4..
0

9402280203 940114 RQ j

}mp7PDR CONTR w
NRC-30-91-256 PDR , .- . ,

in fuss force
Caceret es provised herein, ett terms and condat6ons of the document referenced on stem SA or 10A.as tieretofore ctsansed. remains tsacetanged a

'

.

(ad e.ttect. 16A.NAME AND T4TLE OF CONTRACTING Of FsCER (7ype orprint)
~1bA. N AME ANO 181 L.i OF &lGNER (Type or printf

' Mary Jo Mattia, Contracting Officer
16C, DATE stGNLD

ASC.DATT 5eGNED 36th UN T EO $TA1 E

Iba. CONI R AC10R/Of ( LRO R ~

BY
;- -

t$igneouts of Contractsng OTiscert N'1f Q
$$4cnetww of per,on authorised to sign}

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. lo43L30105 Prescribed try CSANSN F5'048152 4070 er n o es e t F ug e,1943
- -'"e



_ ._ -. - _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ____ _______ _

' '

s
,

.

NRC-30-91-256
SBA-7700-91-1384
Modification No. 8

| Page 2 of 2'

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $15,000.00 under the subject contract. Accordingly, the contract is

,
- modified as follows:

Under Subsection B.3. Consideration and Obligation, paragraph d., the
obligated amount is increased by $15,000.00 from $370,000.00 to
$385,000.00. Therefore paragraph d. is revised to read as follows:

"d. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect
to the basic contract is $282,009.00. The amount currently
obligated by the Government with respect to the option year is
$102,991.00."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged including the
ceiling amount of $426,536.00.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below: .

FY 91 obligation amount $ 85,000.00
FY 92 obligation amount $125,000.00
FY 93 obligation amount $160,000.00
FY 94 obligation amount $ 15,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC obligations $385,000.00

This modification obligates FY94 funds in the amount of $15,000.00.

.

|

.
~ .- ~,

4:
.


